H3C S5570S-EI Series
High Performance
Intelligent Ethernet
Switch
Release Date:       June, 2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
 H3C S5570S-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit Access
1

H3C S5570S-36F-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 24*1000BASE-X SFP Ports, 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports, Without Power Supplies
LS-5570S-54F-EI-GL
H3C S5570S-54F-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*1000BASE-X SFP Ports and 6*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports,
Without Power Supplies
LS-5570S-28S-HPWR-EI-
A-GL
H3C S5570S-28S-HPWR-EI-A L3 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10G BASE-X
SFP Plus Ports, Without Power Supplies, POE+
LS-5570S-54S-PWR-EI-A-
GL
H3C S5570S-54S-PWR-EI-A L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 6*1G/10G BASE-X
SFP Plus Ports, Without Power Supplies, POE+
Power
CA-70A12 Pluggable 70W AC Power Supply
PSR75-12A-GL 75W AC Pluggable Power Module
PSR150-D1-GL 150W Asset-manageable DC Power Module
PSR360-56A-GL 360W PoE AC Power Supply Module
PSR720-56A-GL 720W PoE AC Power Supply Module
PSR1110-56A-GL 1110W PoE AC Power Supply Module
PSR560-56D 560W DC Pluggable Power Module
Transceivers
SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
 H3C S5570S-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit Access Switches
9
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550 1000BASE-LH100 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 100km, LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-E SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
Cable
LSWM1STK SFP+ Cable 0.65m
LSWM2STK SFP+ Cable 1.2m
LSWM3STK SFP+ Cable 3m